
4/7/2022

ADC = 7 Moved to Valencia Dist. 6 District Commissioner 75 Units

UC = 8 Not Chartering for 2022 17 Edward Sheely

UC Open = 17 714-470-6721

RT Commissioner = 1 Edward.Sheely@gmail.com

RT Cub = Open

RT Scout BSA = 1 ADC Administrator

Michael Mannix

714-366-8536

mlmannix@hotmail.com

ADC 18 Units ADC 6 Units ADC 12 Units ADC 11 Units ADC 13 Units ADC 11 Units ADC 9 Units

Hui Ly Tom Devine Jamie Finnsson Eileen Meade Tan Luu Carol Macey Open

huinhatly@gmail.com tdevine@nmggeotech.com missimpos@aol.com EsMeade54@hotmail.com TanL123@verison.com CMacey2@gmail.com

Hui Ly ADC Tom Devine ADC C Osaki UC E Meade ADC T Luu ADC C Macey ADC E. Angstadt UC

P/T/C 680 P/T 007 P 271, T 1103 BG P/T 526, T 1561 P/T/C 1003 P/T 295 P 620, P/T 657 BG

T1454

huinhatly@gmail.com tdevine@nmggeotech.com Charles.Osaki@gmail.com EsMeade54@hotmail.com TanL123@verison.com CMacey2@gmail.com anggang@verizon.net

Tan Nguyen UC Tom Devine ADC J Finnsson ADC K. Hight UC H.Tran UC C Macey ADC Ed Sheely UC

P/T 901 BG, C 299 P/T 270 P 131, P/T 75 P/T 578, P 683 P/T 299, P/T 997, C 1299 P/T 642, P 667 P/T 660

TanChiro58@gmail.com tdevine@nmggeotech.com missimpos@aol.com KHight314@gmail.com hongtient@gmail.com CMacey2@gmail.com eddiesheely@gmail.com

H Nhan UC Tom Devine ADC Ed Sheely UC E Meade ADC T Luu ADC G. Mast UC M Mannix ADC

P/T/C 1004 T 999, T 1222 P 272, T 147 BG P 1149, T 110, T 1565 P/T BG/C 2519 T 440, T 650 T 670

Nhanhung2000@yahoo.com tdevine@nmggeotech.com eddiesheely@gmail.com EsMeade54@hotmail.com TanL123@verison.com geomast@verison.net mlmannix@hotmail.com

K. Hight UC J Finnsson ADC E Meade ADC T Luu ADC C Macey ADC Ed Sheely UC

P/T/C 1789 T 167 BG, P 916 P 57, T 115 T 103G P 116, P 662, P 673, P 676 T 658, T 671

T413

KHight314@gmail.com missimpos@aol.com EsMeade54@hotmail.com TanL123@verison.com CMacey2@gmail.com eddiesheely@gmail.com

Hui Ly ADC

P/C 1271

huinhatly@gmail.com

Hui Ly ADC ADC Roundtable Comm.

T 1930 Tom Devine

huinhatly@gmail.com tdevine@nmggeotech.com

Scout BSA RT Comm. Cub RT Comm.

Joe Lum Open

joe@integratedsrv.com
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